	/31/92	28 - 2002 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC
		EET EET
	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Tree	963636
,		demarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
ł.	Name of conveying party(ies): Revco Technologies, Inc.	2. Name and address of receiving party(ics):
		Name: Kendro Laboratory Products, Inc.
	☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ Ceneral Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation of Canada	Address: 275 Aiken Road
	□ Other 1.16.02	City: Ashville State: North Carolina Country: U.S.A. ZIP: 28804
)a	te of execution of attached Document: March 12, 2001	
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ics) attached?  ☐ Yes ☒ No	☐ Individual(s) citizenship
3.	Nature of conveyance:	Corporation of Delaware
	☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	☐ Other ☐ If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: ☐ Yes ☐ No
	Other Description/TAB	(Designations must be a separate document from Assignment) Additional name(s) & address(cs) attached?
	Application number(s) or registration number(s):	
	A. Trademark Application No.(s) 75/928,153	B. Trademark Registration Number(s):
		Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No.
	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of applications and registrations involved:
	Name: John H. Weber	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$40.00
	Internal Address: BAKER & HOSTETLER LLP	⊠ Enclosed
	Washington Square, Suite 1100 1050 Connecticut Avenue, N.W.	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	Washington, D.C. 20036-5304	8. Deposit account number: 50-20-36
		Atty. Dkt. No.: 87289-0094 JAN 1 6 2002
		(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
	DO NO	OT USE THIS SPACE
	Statement and signature:	11 1
		nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original
	John H. Weber Name of Person Signing Sign	ndture Date
	The second secon	al number of pages comprising cover sheet:
	184275 vI (3Y6R01!.DOC)	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
, . #	1042/3 VI (3 10K01:DOC)	

TRADEMARK REEL: 2431 FRAME: 0675

## CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF

## CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

Revco Technologies, Inc., a corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware,

## DOES HEREBY CERTIFY:

FIRST: That the Board of Directors of said corporation, by the unanimous written consent of its members, filed with the minutes of the Board adopted the following resolutions proposing and declaring advisable the following amendment to the Certificate of Incorporation of said corporation:

RESOLVED, that the Board of Directors hereby declares it advisable that the Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation be amended by changing the FIRST Article thereof so that said Article shall read as follows: The name of the Corporation is Kendro Laboratory Products, Inc.

SECOND: That in lieu of a meeting and vote of stockholders, the stockholders have given unanimous written consent to said amendment in accordance with the provisions of Section 228 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

THIRD: That the aforesaid amendment was duly adopted in accordance with the applicable provisions of Sections 242 and 228 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said Revco Technologies, Inc. has caused this certificate to be signed by Christopher J. Kearney, its Vice President and Secretary, this Lst day of August 2001.

Bv:

hristophet . Kearney

Vice Resident and Secretary

STATE OF DELAWARE SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FILED 01:00 PM 08/06/2001 010382543 - 2807645

419253.3

## State of Delaware Office of the Secretary of State PAGE 1

I, HARRIET SMITE WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "REVCO TECHNOLOGIES, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "REVCO TECHNOLOGIES, INC." TO "KENDRO LABORATORY PRODUCTS, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE SIXTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2001, AT 1 O'CLOCK P.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS



Warriet Smith Hindson Harriet Smith Windson, Secretary of State

2807645 8100

010382543

AUTHENTICATION: 1281662

DATE: 08-06-01

08/14/01 TUE 11:12 [TX/RX NO 7819]

TRADEMARK REEL: 2431 FRAME: 0677

**RECORDED: 01/16/2002**